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18
19

23
24

Chirkov Pavel
Goryunov Mikhail
Tsinman Dmitriy
Belskiy Illya
Fedotov Andrey
Pescherov Ruslan
Zhou Hao

Final of World Cup 2015 in draughts-64 — International competition memory Vasily Sokov

Chirkova Ekaterina

Kondrachenko Evgeniy

Skrabov Vladimir
Rysaev Damir

Zheleznov Dmitriy

Wang Jinbin
Jiang Yang

Li Chenghao

Han Xue

Yin Dongheng
Borozdin Vladimir
Kazan Eduard
XiJin

Zhang Zhihui
Zhang Shenhao
Merkin Vladimir
Mullin Sergey
Belosheev Sergey
Liu Jinxin
Anurina Irina
Melnikov Dmitriy
Novickis Edis
Farnests Janis
Fedoseev Andrey

07-13/12/2015

Title Place
Udomlya

MI  Leningrad region

GMI Kazan
Ekaterinburg
Yakutsk

MI  St-Petersburg
Udomlya

GMI Gomel

GMI Yaroslavl

MF St-Petersburg
St-Petersburg
Kirovo-Chepeck
Naryanmar

MF St-Petersburg
Kirovsk

GMI Evpatoriya
Kaluga

MF St-Petersburg

MF
Riga
Kirsanov

Kamyshanskaya Kseniia

St-Petersburg

Country G
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN
RUS
BLR
RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
RUS
RUS
CHN
CHN
CHN
RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN
RUS
RUS
MLT
LAT
RUS
RUS
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St. Petersburg, Russia
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1
2712
28/2
31/2
26/2
53/2
54/2
25/2
35/2
43/2
11/1
10/1
13/1
12/1
15/1
14/1
17/1
16/1
55/2
41/1
37/1
38/1
39/1
36/2
52/2

710
4/0
1/0
2/0
56/2
5712
3/0
58/2

2
24/2
30/2
32/2
40/2
23/2
29/2

9/1
18/1
711
45/2
37/2
42/2
46/2
49/2
50/2
38/2
39/2
8/1
44/2
48/2
47/2
51/2
5/0
1/0
41/2
53/2
56/2
58/2
6/0
2/0
54/2
3/0



Strelcova Svetlana
34 Karmanova Valeriya
Deryabin Vilimir
36 Filipenko Anna
Liu Pei
38 Zhang Yijie
Du Caiwang
Dagovich Vladimir
41 Liu Qi
Usmanov Andrey
43 Ruan Shijie
Dublin Kirill
Fedarovich Darya
Liu Guoyuan
Zhang Min
Wang Wanyue
Zhang Xiaoxin
Chen Xu
Zheng Siwei
52 Korobochkin Kirill
53 Belozyorov Oleg
Lond Dmitriy
55 Lushnikova Arina
56 Ilyin Sergey
Grishanov Aleksey
Petrova Lyudmila

Pescherov Ruslan
Fedotov Andrey
Tsinman Dmitriy
Zhou Hao

Zhang Zhihui

Xi Jin

Skrabov Vladimir
Borozdin Vladimir

St-Petersburg

St-Petersburg

St-Petersburg

St-Petersburg
MFF

St-Petersburg
St-Petersburg

St-Petersburg
GMIF Minsk

Onega
St-Petersburg
MF  St-Petersburg
St-Petersburg
St-Petersburg
Tambovsk region
St-Petersburg

Chirkov Pavel
Goryunov Mikhail
Belskiy llya

Zhang Shenhao
Chirkova Ekaterina
Kondrachenko Evgeniy
Kazan Eduard

Rysaev Damir

RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
CHN
CHN
CHN
RUS
CHN
RUS
CHN
RUS
BLR
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
CHN
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
RUS
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Round 3 09-12-2015
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40/1
42/1
8/0
23/0
20/1
21/1
22/1
33/1
19/1
34/1
9/0
45/1
44/1
47/1
46/1
49/1
48/1
51/1
50/1
24/0
5/0
6/0
18/0
29/0
30/0
32/0

34/1
33/1
57/2
55/2
11/0
16/0
17/0
4/0

25/0
12/0
52/1
19/0
10/0
13/0
21/0
20/0
14/0
15/0
22/0
43/1
26/0
31/0
36/0
27/0
35/0
28/0



Zheleznov Dmitriy
Li Chenghao

Han Xue

Deryabin Vilimir
Mullin Sergey
Karmanova Valeriya
Liu Jinxin
Anurina Irina
Melnikov Dmitriy
Farnests Janis

Liu Pei

Zheng Siwei

Du Caiwang
Dagovich Vladimir
Wang Wanyue
Zhang Min

Ruan Shijie

Liu Guoyuan
Belozyorov Oleg
Lond Dmitriy
Ilyin Sergey

Yin Dongheng
Wang Jinbin

Jiang Yang
Merkin Vladimir
Filipenko Anna
Belosheev Sergey
Strelcova Svetlana

Kamyshanskaya Kseniia

Fedoseev Andrey
Novickis Edis
Korobochkin Kirill
Zhang Yijie

Chen Xu

Zhang Xiaoxin

Liu Qi

Usmanov Andrey
Fedarovich Darya
Dublin Kirill
Petrova Lyudmila
Grishanov Aleksey
Lushnikova Arina



